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22091231
22091232
22091233
22091234
22091235
22091236
22091237
22091238
22091239
22091240

Beirut
Baabda
Lebanon
Lebanon
Bekaa
Beirut
Tripoli

Ad Damour
Beirut
Beirut

Data Coordinator

MEAL Manager

Senior Research Assistant

Health Project Coordinator
Protection Assistant

Tutor Recruitment Specialist
Professor

Head of Marketing Department
Information Technology Assistant
Marketing Executive
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22091241 Hazmieh Administrative Officer

22091242 Lebanon Financial and Procurement Expert
22091243 Beirut Consultant - Grants Writer
22091244 Lebanon Agricultural Specialist

22091245 Beirut Accountant

22091246 Jal Ed Dib Insurance Entrepreneur
22091247 Saida Administrative Assistant
22091248 Zalga English Teacher

22091249 Jal Ed Dib Unit Manager

22091250 Baouchriyeh Outdoor Sales Representative

centremine @0@0@
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22091251
22091252
22091253
22091254
22091255
22091256
22091257
22091258
22091259
22091260

Remote
Beirut
Remote
Beirut

Jal Ed Dib
Zalka
Beirut
Zalka
Zalka
Tripoli

Senior Frontend Engineer
Restaurant Manager
Investment Broker

Data Specialist

Life Insurance Sales Consultant
Life Insurance Agent
Warehouse Controller

Senior Software Developer
Accountant

Telemarketer
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22091261
22091262
22091263
22091264
22091265
22091266
22091267
22091268
22091269
22091270

Beirut
Baabda
Sin El Fil
Zahle
Beirut
Jdaide
Beirut
Beirut
Remote
Beirut

Project Coordinator

Executive Officer Administrator
Assistant to CEO

Cash Officer

Editorial Team Leader
Marketing Specialist

Business Data Analyst
Performance Executive

Sales Supervisor

Senior Freight Officer
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22091271 Lebanon Marketing Consultant

22091272 Lebanon Research Officer

22091273 Beirut Growth Marketing Specialist
22091274 Saidoun Graphic Designer

22091275 Tripoli Sales & Marketing Representative
22091276 Beirut Junior Territory Manager
22091277 Beirut Economic Recovery Coordinator
22091278 Beirut ICT Specialist

22091279 Lebanon Information Management Officer
22091280 Deir El Kamar Social Worker
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22091281
22091282
22091283
22091284
22091285
22091286
22091287
22091288
22091289
22091290

Aley-Bhamdoun
Zalka

Zalka

Zalka

Beirut

Remote

Beirut

Beirut

Beirut

Lebanon

Social Worker

English Teacher

Sales Consultant

Education Technology Specialist
Digital Marketing Specialist
Computer Science Tutor

Digital Marketing Specialist
Field Coordinator

Education Project Recovery
Sales Agent
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22091291
22091292
22091293
22091294
22091295
22091296
22091297
22091298
22091299
22091300

Beirut
Beirut
Nabatiyeh
Lebanon
Nabatiyeh
Mansouriye
Beirut
Remote
Beirut
Beirut

UX Researcher

Research Assistant

Midwife

Female Dental Assistant

Registered Nurse

Market Research Analyst

Personal Assistant

Anylogic Civil Engineer Tutor
Marketing & Social Media Executive
Early Childhood Education
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