

Send your CV to apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22091231	Beirut	Data Coordinator
22091232	Baabda	MEAL Manager
22091233	Lebanon	Senior Research Assistant
22091234	Lebanon	Health Project Coordinator
22091235	Bekaa	Protection Assistant
22091236	Beirut	Tutor Recruitment Specialist
22091237	Tripoli	Professor
22091238	Ad Damour	Head of Marketing Department
22091239	Beirut	Information Technology Assistant
22091240	Beirut	Marketing Executive

centremine @f by in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22091241	Hazmieh	Administrative Officer
22091242	Lebanon	Financial and Procurement Expert
22091243	Beirut	Consultant - Grants Writer
22091244	Lebanon	Agricultural Specialist
22091245	Beirut	Accountant
22091246	Jal Ed Dib	Insurance Entrepreneur
22091247	Saida	Administrative Assistant
22091248	Zalqa	English Teacher
22091249	Jal Ed Dib	Unit Manager
22091250	Baouchriyeh	Outdoor Sales Representative

centremine @f (a) y in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22091251	Remote	Senior Frontend Engineer
22091252	Beirut	Restaurant Manager
22091253	Remote	Investment Broker
22091254	Beirut	Data Specialist
22091255	Jal Ed Dib	Life Insurance Sales Consultant
22091256	Zalka	Life Insurance Agent
22091257	Beirut	Warehouse Controller
22091258	Zalka	Senior Software Developer
22091259	Zalka	Accountant
22091260	Tripoli	Telemarketer

centremine @f by in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22091261	Beirut	Project Coordinator
22091262	Baabda	Executive Officer Administrator
22091263	Sin El Fil	Assistant to CEO
22091264	Zahle	Cash Officer
22091265	Beirut	Editorial Team Leader
22091266	Jdaide	Marketing Specialist
22091267	Beirut	Business Data Analyst
22091268	Beirut	Performance Executive
22091269	Remote	Sales Supervisor
22091270	Beirut	Senior Freight Officer





Reference	Location	Vacancy
22091271	Lebanon	Marketing Consultant
22091272	Lebanon	Research Officer
22091273	Beirut	Growth Marketing Specialist
22091274	Saidoun	Graphic Designer
22091275	Tripoli	Sales & Marketing Representative
22091276	Beirut	Junior Territory Manager
22091277	Beirut	Economic Recovery Coordinator
22091278	Beirut	ICT Specialist
22091279	Lebanon	Information Management Officer
22091280	Deir El Kamar	Social Worker

centremine of by in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22091281	Aley-Bhamdoun	Social Worker
22091282	Zalka	English Teacher
22091283	Zalka	Sales Consultant
22091284	Zalka	Education Technology Specialist
22091285	Beirut	Digital Marketing Specialist
22091286	Remote	Computer Science Tutor
22091287	Beirut	Digital Marketing Specialist
22091288	Beirut	Field Coordinator
22091289	Beirut	Education Project Recovery
22091290	Lebanon	Sales Agent

centremine of by in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
22091291	Beirut	UX Researcher
22091292	Beirut	Research Assistant
22091293	Nabatiyeh	Midwife
22091294	Lebanon	Female Dental Assistant
22091295	Nabatiyeh	Registered Nurse
22091296	Mansouriye	Market Research Analyst
22091297	Beirut	Personal Assistant
22091298	Remote	Anylogic Civil Engineer Tutor
22091299	Beirut	Marketing & Social Media Executive
22091300	Beirut	Early Childhood Education

centremine @f (a) y in